

Product: **“Everything” Flatbreads - 6/13.25oz**

Product Code: **CGB: 18000 GTIN: 10728119046005 DOT: 780264**

Item Description: Serving everything flatbreads sets your bread basket, soup or salad presentation apart from the rest. The attractive toasted sesame and poppy seeds with onion bits are positively irresistible to your customer. The artfully blended garlic and onion flavors add another dimension in taste and flavor. With the combined flavors, they are also economical. Made with only the finest ingredients, our flatbreads contain no additives or preservatives. Stored in an ambient environment, they have a one year shelf life.

Ingredients: Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Poppy Seeds, Sesame Seeds, Caraway Seeds, Onion, Garlic, Soybean Oil, Malt, Salt, Yeast.

Nutritional Information:

Nutritional Facts			
Serving Size: 1 oz (28g)			
Servings per container: 80			
Amount Per	Serving	% DV*	100 grams
Calories	120		428.4
Total Fat	4g	5%	14.28
Saturated Fat	.5g	3%	1.79
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	
Sodium	70mg	3%	249.9
Total Carbohydrates	20g	7%	71.4
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%	3.57
Total Sugars	1g		
Added Sugars	1g	3%	3.57
Protein	3g		10.71
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	
Calcium	50mg	4%	178.5
Iron	0.9mg	6%	3.21
Potassium	50mg	2%	178.5

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

CGB Code Dating: Julian Code Date: Product is coded with best buy date of: DD/MM/YY

Storage: Recommend dry storage temp between 45° - 85°F (7.2° - 29.4°C) Do not drop.

Shelf Life: 365 days from date of production

Product Configuration:

Pack	Case Net Wt.	Shipping Wt.	Units/Pallet	Tier/Ht.	Cube	Case Dimension
6 /13.25oz	5 lbs	6.5 lbs	150	15 x 10	0.51	16.25 x 11.17 x 4.88

Physical Specifications: Dimensions: Approximately 1½" W x 4¼" L x 1/16" H

Allergens: Contains Wheat, Sesame

Kosher Certification: Certified by Union of Orthodox Jewish Congregation of America (OU) Pareve

Country of Origin: United States of America



“Everything” Flatbreads - 6/13.25oz

CGB: 18000 GTIN: 10728119046005 DOT: 780264

This unique “Everything” Flatbread is seasoned with garlic, onion, sesame and poppy seeds and are individually packaged for safe handling.

Hotels and clubs, restaurants, healthcare, education and reform institutions can offer these “Everything” Flatbreads as a complement or alternative to the more traditional breadstick basket.

- Made from the finest ingredients, no additives or preservatives
- Perfect to differentiate your bread basket
- Kosher approval – Orthodox Union - Pareve

Soup and salad bars, antipasto, charcuterie and cheese plates are ideal opportunities for these crisp, crunchy and flavorful flatbreads.



Other Breadsticks:



Assorted 2 Pack Breadsticks
#10010 - 500/2 ct. Case



Plain 2 Pack Breadsticks
#10050 - 500/2 ct. Case



Sesame 2 Pack Breadsticks
#10020 - 300/2 ct. Case



Thin Grissini Breadsticks from Italy
#17014 16/20 ct. Case

